菲仕研发的新一代高性能伺服驱动器，其额定电流输出能力覆盖 9A ～ 200A，支持 EtherCAT、CANopen 和
Modbus 等多种现场总线，支持多种主流编码器，非常适合搭建高性能伺服系统的应用场合。搭配菲仕永磁同步伺
服电机，为纺织机械、印刷机械、包装机械、塑料机械、机器人、医疗生产设备、风力发电、光伏等伺服应用市场
提供个性化高性能伺服解决方案。
AxN series servo drive is the new generation of high performance servo drive with rated current output
capacity of 9A~200A, supports EtherCAT, CANopen and Modbus , supports a variety of mainstream
encoders, and are suitable for applications that need high performance servo systems. Physis can provide
personalized high performance servo solutions for textile machinery, printing machinery, packaging

and external water cooling
CONTENTS 目录
订货代码 01
Order Code
硬件接口展示 02
Hardware Connections
AxN 系列参数 03
AxN Technical Data
外形尺寸 03
Dimensions
AxN Size 2 08
AxN Size 3 12
AxN Size 4 16
AxN Size 5 20
AxN Size 6 24
联系我们 28
Contact Information
AxN Size 1 04
代码示例 :
AxN 110.250.4C000F0000
额定输出电流 110A，峰值输出电流 250A，三相 400V 交流供电，80MIPS μC 处理器， 去除 EtherCAT 端口，完整制动单元以及标准 I/O 端口，风扇冷却，
搭载标准应用程序，无客户自定义要求。
Example Code:
AxN 110.250.4C000F0000
Rated output current 110A, peak current 250A, input voltage 400Vac, CPU 80MIPs μC, remove EtherCAT port, complete brake unit and
standard I/O ports, fan  cooled, standard application program, no customized requirements.
Order Code
订货代码
AxN 110.250 .4 0000F00C0
输出电流 ：
09.30, 16.30, 15.30, 22.44, 35.70,
50.100, 70.140,  90.150,  110.200，
110.250,  150.300，200.400
例：
110.250     额定 110A / 峰值 250A
Output Current :
09.30, 16.30, 15.30, 22.44, 35.70,
50.100, 70.140, 90.150 110.200,
110.250, 150.300,  200.400
Example:
110.250    Rated 110A / Peak 250A
主电源电压类型：
150~380Vac   三相
Main Supply Voltage Type:
150~380Vac   Three-Phase
客户自定义：
00: 客户自定义要求预留
Customer Defined:
00: Customer Defined
      Requirement
      Reservation
制动单元：
0: 内置
Brake Module:
0: Built-in
应用：
00: 标准应用程序
Application:
00: Standard Applications
处理器和通讯端口：
F0: 120MIPS μC + EtherCAT 通讯端口
C0: 80MIPS μC + 无 EtherCAT 通讯端口
Processor and Communication Port:
F0: 120MIPS μC + EtherCAT Communication Port
C0: 80MIPS μC + No EtherCAT Communication Port
I/O 端口：
0: 标准 I/O 端口
1: 标准 I/O 端口 + 扩展的隔离 I/O 端口
I / O port:
0: Standard I / O ports
1: Standard I / O Ports + Expansion Isolated I / O Ports
散热：
F: 风扇散热
W: 水冷
H: 油冷
Dissipate Heat:
F: Fan Cooling
W: Water Cooling
H: Oil Cooling
01
LED 指示灯
Debug LED
EtherCAT IN/OUT
主编码器端口
Main Encoder Terminals
可调速散热风扇
PWM Fan
线缆屏蔽支架
Cable Shield Support
PE 端子
PE Terminals
电机动力输出端口
Motor Output Power